Li
ne
 L
ig
ht
s
Diffused Lighting
By employing

Line Light Custom
Product Page
 P.218
Technical Guide
(Line Sensor)
 P.327
Regulations, Etc.
 P.333
PSB4-30024-PEI
Control Unit Product Page
 P.295
Examples of
Application
 P.315
Model name A (Emitting surface) B (Full length)
LT-1000SW 1,000 1,078
LT-1100SW 1,100 1,178
LT-1200SW 1,200 1,278
LT-1300SW 1,300 1,378
LT-1400SW 1,400 1,478
LT-1500SW 1,500 1,578
LT-1600SW 1,600 1,678
LT-1700SW 1,700 1,778
LT-1800SW 1,800 1,878
Model name A (Emitting surface) B (Full length)
LT-100SW 100 178
LT-200SW 200 278
LT-300SW 300 378
LT-400SW 400 478
LT-500SW 500 578
LT-600SW 600 678
LT-700SW 700 778
LT-800SW 800 878
LT-900SW 900 978
Cable permitted bending radius: 63.6 mm
Cable permitted bending radius: 63.6 mm
Cable length
Ø